Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016
LIST OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS

Category of Summary of claims received Summary.of claims Amount of Amot:mt of Ar_nount of
Sr. No. admitted . . claims claims under
stakeholders contingent claims . e
rejected verification
Name of stakeholder | Amount (Rs.) Amount (Rs.)
1 Unsecured. Financial Ashish Kumar Aga.rwal, 20,93,264 10,00,000 NIL 10,93.264 NIL
Creditors Juhu, Mumbai
2 Unsecured. Financial Rani Ramesh Kumar . 60,63,160 25,00,000 NIL 35,63,160 NIL
Creditors Agarwal, Juhu, Mumbai
3 Unsecured. Financial Ramesh Kumar Ag?rwal, 60,60,559 25,00,000 NIL 35,60,559 NIL
Creditors Juhu, Mumbai
1,42,16,983 60,00,000 NIL 82,16,983 NIL




